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LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX RT 855 - Technische Daten

Description

AGRIMAX RT 855 zeichnet sich durch ausgezeichnete
Traktion und besonderen Fahrkomfort aus. Hauptsachlich
zur Bodenbearbeitung sowie StraBen- und Feldtransport
entwickelt eignen sich einige GroBen auch fur
Sprihanwendungen und die Weinlese. AGRIMAX RT 855
ist ein Reifen mit hervorragenden
Selbstreinigungseigenschaften, die einen raschen Wechsel
von Operationen auf dem Feld zum Einsatz auf der Stral3e
erlauben.

UM

International Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Landwirtschaft: Feldspritze e Traktor
Traubenerntemaschine

STANDARD
TL

280/85R 20
(11.2R 20)

112 A8/B



Dimensions International Standard

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
SRI (mm)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar
50
40
30
10LT

10 HT

Printed on 24.04.2024 04:53

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without
prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

0.6

620

620

660

830

660

0.8

720

720

770

965

770

292

984

441

2952

475

W 10

W9

E4-106R-000642

R1W

1.0
820
820
880
1100

880

1.2

920

920

985

1235

985

14

1020

1020

1095

1370

1095

1.6

1120

1120

1200

1505

1200

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,
on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



